• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(1/3)
 001-01 / 20030702 / e4122_ckc.fm
Ceramic Capacitors CKC Series
For General Use
2-Element Array
FEATURES
• Two capacitors are fitted in a single product, contributing to

RATED VOLTAGE Edc: 50V
CLASS 2
TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTICS: X7R(±15%)
RATED VOLTAGE Edc: 50V
RATED VOLTAGE Edc: 25V
RATED VOLTAGE Edc: 16V
TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTICS: X5R(±15%)
RATED VOLTAGE Edc: 10V
RATED VOLTAGE Edc: 6.3V
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part No.
10 ±1pF 0.66 CKCM25C0G1H100F
15 ±10% 0.66 CKCM25C0G1H150K
22 ±10% 0.66 CKCM25C0G1H220K
33 ±10% 0.66 CKCM25C0G1H330K
47 ±10% 0.66 CKCM25C0G1H470K
68 ±10% 0.66 CKCM25C0G1H680K
100 ±10% 0.66 CKCM25C0G1H101K
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part No.
1000 ±20% 0.66 CKCM25X7R1H102M
2200 ±20% 0.66 CKCM25X7R1H222M
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part No.
4700 ±20% 0.66 CKCM25X7R1E472M
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part No.
10000 ±20% 0.66 CKCM25X7R1C103M
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part No.
22000 ±20% 0.66 CKCM25X5R1A223M
47000 ±20% 0.66 CKCM25X5R1A473M
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part No.
100000 ±20% 0.66 CKCM25X5R0J104M
220000 ±20% 0.66 CKCM25X5R0J224M
470000 ±20% 0.9 CKCM25X5R0J474M
1000000 ±20% 0.9 CKCM25X5R0J105M
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part No.
10 ±1pF 1 CKCL22C0G1H100F
15 ±10% 1 CKCL22C0G1H150K
22 ±10% 1 CKCL22C0G1H220K
33 ±10% 1 CKCL22C0G1H330K
47 ±10% 1 CKCL22C0G1H470K
68 ±10% 1 CKCL22C0G1H680K
100 ±10% 1 CKCL22C0G1H101K
150 ±10% 1 CKCL22C0G1H151K
220 ±10% 1 CKCL22C0G1H221K
470 ±10% 1 CKCL22C0G1H471K
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part No.
1000 ±20% 1 CKCL22X7R1H102M
2200 ±20% 1 CKCL22X7R1H222M
4700 ±20% 1 CKCL22X7R1H472M
10000 ±20% 1 CKCL22X7R1H103M
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part No.
22000 ±20% 1 CKCL22X7R1E223M
47000 ±20% 1 CKCL22X7R1E473M
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part No.
100000 ±20% 1 CKCL22X7R1C104M
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part No.
220000 ±20% 1 CKCL22X5R1A224M
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part No.
470000 ±20% 1 CKCL22X5R0J474M
1000000 ±20% 1 CKCL22X5R0J105M
• For more information about products with other capacitance or other data,
please contact us.
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(3/3)